OKW Enclosures Ltd - METCASE - INSTRUMET 19" Cases
 INSTRUMET 19" CASES
 Home Page
 E-Mail Us
 Catalogue PDF
 Get a Catalogue
 Get a Drawing
 Get a Price

javascript:GetPrice();
OKW Enclosures Ltd - METCASE - INSTRUMET 19" Cases
 INSTRUMET 10.5" CASES
Part No.
Standard Model
Part No.
Portable Model  Type H W D Drawings
M6010305 £  3U x 10.5" 157 303 350 PDF DWG
 M6010315 £  3U x 10.5" 157 303 350 PDF DWG
 INSTRUMET 19" CASES
Part No.
Standard Model
Part No.
Portable Model  Type H W D Drawings
M6019305 £   3U x 19" 157 516 350 PDF DWG
 M6019315 £  3U x 19" 157 516 350 PDF DWG
M6019325 £  3U x 19" 157 516 450 PDF DWG
 M6019335 £  3U x 19" 157 516 450 PDF DWG
 ACCESSORIES
javascript:getPrice('M6010305');

javascript:getPrice('M6019335');
OKW Enclosures Ltd - METCASE - INSTRUMET 19" Cases
 For case..
Part No.
Aluminium
Front Panel
Part No.
Subrack/Front
Panel Mtg Kit* Drawings
 3U x 10.5" M6010001 £  PDF DWG
 3U x 19" M6019001 £  PDF DWG
 All  M6000035 £
 Notes:
 * Front Panel Kit - Anodised front panel
 * 19" Subrack/Front Panel Mounting Kit - 4 M6 caged nuts, 4 M6 Screws & 4 ABS plastic washers (RAL 7035)